

S. No. 4
Suppl. 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 735/2022

Shahzada Manzoor Ahmad Shah

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

27.07.2023

Reportedly reply has not been filed. Same be filed within four weeks.

Put up again on 13-09-2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

27.07.2023

WAHID