

S. No. 53
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 735/2022

SHAHZADA MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Shazia, Advocate.

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahangir Dar, GA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.09.2024

Pleadings are complete.
List for consideration on 9th December, 2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
06.09.2024
"Abdul Rashid"