

S. No. 34
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 735/2022
CM No. 1808/2022

Shahzada Manzoor Ahmad Shah ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.A. Naik, Adv.

Vs

UT of JK and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE MOHD YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
05.03.2025

01. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 14th
March, 2025.

(MOHD YOUSUF WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
05.03.2025

Shamim Dar